CD45-B2GA471K-VKA
Part Number CD45-B2GA471K-VKA
Manufacturer TDK Corporation
Description CAP CER 470PF 440VAC RADIAL
Quantity Available 2598 pcs in stock
Datasheets
CD45-B2GA471K-VKA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CD45-B2GA471K-VKA
Manufacturer Part Number CD45-B2GA471K-VKA Category Capacitors
Manufacturer TDK Corporation Description CAP CER 470PF 440VAC RADIAL
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 2598
Voltage - Rated 440VAC Tolerance ±10%
Thickness (Max) - Temperature Coefficient B
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm) Series CD
Ratings X1, Y1 Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Radial, Disc Operating Temperature -25°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Through Hole Lead Style Straight
Lead Spacing 0.394" (10.00mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.472" (12.00mm)
Features High Voltage Failure Rate -
Capacitance 470pF Applications Safety
CD45-B2GA471K-VKA 2598pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CD45-B2GA471K-VKA Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CD45-
B2GA471K-VKA TDK Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CD45-B2GA471K-VKA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CD45-B2GA471K-VKA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CD45-E2GA152M-GKA CAP CER 1500PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2664 pcs
CD45-B2GA331K-GKA CAP CER 330PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2656 pcs
CD45-B2GA221K-NKA CAP CER 220PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2597 pcs
CD45-B2GA331K-GKA CAP CER 330PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2658 pcs
CD45-E2GA152M-VKA CAP CER 1500PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2659 pcs
CD45-B2GA331K-VKA CAP CER 330PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2689 pcs
CD45-E2GA102M-VKA CAP CER 1000PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2663 pcs
CD45-B2GA221K-GKA CAP CER 220PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2679 pcs
CD45-B2GA471K-NKA CAP CER 470PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2609 pcs
CD45-E2GA222M-NKA CAP CER 2200PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2604 pcs
CD45-E2GA222M-VKA CAP CER 2200PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2674 pcs
CD45-E2GA102M-NKA CAP CER 1000PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2653 pcs
CD45-E2GA222M-GKA CAP CER 2200PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2546 pcs
CD45-E2GA222M-VKA CAP CER 2200PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2535 pcs
CD45-E2GA152M-NKA CAP CER 1500PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2525 pcs
CD45-B2GA331K-NKA CAP CER 330PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2619 pcs
CD45-B2GA471K-GKA CAP CER 470PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2660 pcs
CD45-E2GA102M-GKA CAP CER 1000PF 400V RADIAL TDK Corporation 2619 pcs
CD45-B2GA331K-VKA CAP CER 330PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2615 pcs
CD45-B2GA221K-VKA CAP CER 220PF 440VAC RADIAL TDK Corporation 2520 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
CD45-B2GA471K-VKA Details PDF